MAZ43600MF
Part Number MAZ43600MF
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description DIODE ZENER 36V 370MW DO34
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MAZ43600MF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MAZ43600MF
Manufacturer Part Number MAZ43600MF Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Panasonic Description DIODE ZENER 36V 370MW DO34
Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 36V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 900mV @ 10mA
Tolerance ±6% Supplier Device Package DO-34
Series - Power - Max 370mW
Packaging Cut Tape (CT) Package / Case DO-204AG, DO-34, Axial
Operating Temperature - Mounting Type Through Hole
Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 90 Ohm Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 50nA @ 25V
warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAZ43600MF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MAZ43600MF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MAZ43900MF DIODE ZENER 39V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ42200MF DIODE ZENER 22V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ4K3000T RES 4.3K OHM 0.01% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
MAZ43000MF DIODE ZENER 30V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ43300MF DIODE ZENER 33V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ50K000T RES 50K OHM 0.01% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
MAZ43900MF DIODE ZENER 39V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ600R00T RES 600 OHM 0.01% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
MAZ6K4000T RES 6.4K OHM 0.01% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
MAZ42400MF DIODE ZENER 24V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ508200L MAZ508200L PAN PAN 1000 pcs
MAZ50R000B RES 50 OHM 0.1% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
MAZ42700MF DIODE ZENER 27V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ51K494T RES 51.494K OHM 0.01% 0.3W RAD Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
MAZ42400MF DIODE ZENER 24V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ42200MF DIODE ZENER 22V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ42000MF DIODE ZENER 20V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ42700MF DIODE ZENER 27V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ42000MF DIODE ZENER 20V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MAZ43600MF DIODE ZENER 36V 370MW DO34 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MAZ43600MF Details PDF